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Tork Soap and Sanitizer Dispenser, White

The new manual Tork Soap and Sanitizer dispenser is a flexible and versatile dispenser system, compatible
with all Tork S4 foam and liquid soaps and sanitizers. Allowing you to use one solution across your entire
facility. These new and upgraded dispensers offer a variablle dose size to optimize consumption, hygine and
experience. Plus, the transparent window allows you to check refill type and level.

. Deliver the right dose - Variable dose size to optimize consumption, hygiene and user experience.

e Gentle to skin formulas - Wide range of dermatologically tested, skin friendly pH soaps, sanitizers
and lotions.

e Reliable dispensing - Tested to last over 1 million pushes *
e Easy to see refill - Transparent window makes refill always visible
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Product &
Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

Volume

System
S4

Length
4in
Color
White

Consumer Units
(CON)

73286666802
Box

1

0.281b

0.181b

0.15 ft3

Quality
Premium

Width
35in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286666809

Carton

6 (6 CON)

1.66 Ib
12.52in
12.68in
9.88in
1.08 Ib

0.91 ft3

Material
Plastic

Height
11in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542456927

588 (98 TRP)
14

7

162.26 Ib
87.64in
46.06 in
41.93in
10565 Ib

97.96 ft3
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Headline

Reliable dispensing - Tested to last over 1 million pushes *

*Based on durability test
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