



581500

Tork Soap and Sanitizer Dispenser, White

The new manual Tork Soap and Sanitizer dispenser is a flexible and versatile dispenser system, compatible with all Tork S4 foam and liquid soaps and sanitizers. Allowing you to use one solution across your entire facility. These new and upgraded dispensers offer a variable dose size to optimize consumption, hygine and experience. Plus, the transparent window allows you to check refill type and level.

- Deliver the right dose Variable dose size to optimize consumption, hygiene and user experience.
- Gentle to skin formulas Wide range of dermatologically tested, skin friendly pH soaps, sanitizers and lotions
- Reliable dispensing Tested to last over 1 million pushes *
- Easy to see refill Transparent window makes refill always visible

Product certificates





Product & Shipping data

System S4

Length 4 in

Color White **Quality**Premium

Width 3.5 in **Material** Plastic

Height 11 in

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286666802	10073286666809	7322542456927
Packaging material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	588 (98 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			14
Layer per Pallet			7
Gross Weight	0.28 lb	1.66 lb	162.26 lb
Height	-	12.52 in	87.64 in
Length	-	12.68 in	46.06 in
Width	-	9.88 in	41.93 in
Net Weight	0.18 lb	1.08 lb	105.65 lb
Volume	0.15 ft3	0.91 ft3	97.96 ft3



Headline

Reliable dispensing - Tested to last over 1 million pushes * *Based on durability test